

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 12 OF 2026

Arun Prtitamchand JainAPPLICANT

V/S

Gajanan Sahdeo Gawade And Anr.RESPONDENT

Adv. Varad Jadhav i/by Aloukik R. Pai for Petitioner

Adv. Pavan Patil for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J

DATE : 15th April, 2026

P.C. :

Stand Over to 23/04/2026. List the matter under the caption of
Circulation. Interim relief,if any,to continue till the next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)